
  
 

STEP2 T&T SCT/SDD CORE/SDD B2B/CC 2021  

Inclusion/Update/Removal Dates 

First Business Dates/Removal Dates Deadline for banks to submit E-DMRF requests 

Tuesday, January 12, 2021 Thursday, December 31, 2020 

Tuesday, January 26, 2021 Thursday, January 14, 2021 

Tuesday, February 09, 2021 Thursday, 28 January 2021 

Tuesday, 23 February 2021 Thursday, 11 February 2021 

Tuesday, 09 March 2021 Thursday, 25 February 2021 

Tuesday, 23 March 2021 Thursday, 11 March 2021 

Tuesday, 06 April 2021 Thursday, 25 March 2021 

 Tuesday, 20 April 2021 Thursday, 08 April 2021 

Tuesday, 04 May 2021 Thursday, 22 April 2021 

Tuesday, 18 May 2021 Thursday, 06 May 2021 

Tuesday, 01 June 2021 Thursday, 20 May 2021 

Tuesday, 15 June 2021 Thursday, 03 June 2021 

Tuesday, 29 June 2021 Thursday, 17 June 2021 

Tuesday, 13 July 2021 Thursday, 01 July 2021 

Tuesday, 27 July 2021 Thursday, 15 July 2021 

Tuesday, 10 August 2021 Thursday, 29 July 2021 

Tuesday, 24 August 2021 Thursday, 12 August 2021 

Tuesday, 07 September 2021 Thursday, 26 August 2021 

Tuesday, 21 September 2021 Thursday, 09 September 2021 

Tuesday 05 October 2021 Thursday, 23 September 2021 

Tuesday, 19 October 2021 Thursday, 07 October 2021 

Tuesday, 02 November 2021 Thursday, 21 October 2021 

Tuesday, 16 November 2021 Thursday, 04 November 2021 

Tuesday, 30 November 2021 Thursday, 18 November 2021  
Tuesday, 14 December 2021 Thursday, 02 December 2021 

Please note that the requested Test & Training change(s) will be carried out in the course of the week 

following the selected change date. You can check out the exact date of the implementation of your 

request via DPWS. For further information please submit a Case via our Customer Support Helpdesk. 

 

TARGET Closing Days 2021 

01-01-2021 New Year's Day 

02-04-2021 Good Friday 

05-04-2021 Easter Monday 

01-05-2021 Labor Day 

25-12-2021 Christmas Day 

26p-12-2021 Christmas Holiday 

 


